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SENATE GENERAL ELECTION CAMPAIGNS DEBTS
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RICKETTS, PETE

HARRIS, KATHERINE
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
RAESE, JOHN REEVES
CANTWELL, MARIA
MCGAVICK, MICHAEL SEAN
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM
KOHL, HERB

PEDERSON, JIM

KEAN, THOMAS H JR
CHAFEE, LINCOLN D
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
CASEY, BOB

BOUCHARD, MICHAEL J
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I
SPENCER, JOHN D
AKAKA, DANIEL K
CARTER, JOHN WILLIAM
TESTER, JON

ASHDOWN, PETER LYNN
CHASE, KEN
SCHLESINGER, ALAN
LORGE, ROBERT GERALD
LAMONT, EDWARD M
FORD, HAROLD E JR
GROUTAGE, F DALE
TARRANT, RICHARD E
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
THIELEN, CYNTHIAH
GROTBERG, DWIGHT
ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC

HAY BRIGHT, JEAN M
STABENOW, DEBBIE
MOUNTJOY, RICHARD L
TING, JAN

WEBB, JAMES H JR MR

STATE
NE
FL
TN
WV
WA
WA
NY
Wi
AZ
NJ
RI
MO
PA
Mi
RI
NY
HI
NV
MT
uT
MA
CT
Wi
CT
TN
WY
VT
CA
HI
ND
NV
ME
Mi
CA
DE
VA
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REP
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DEM
REP
DEM
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DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM

DEBTS

INC/CHL OUTSTANDING
$7,175,000
$3,357,163
$3,140,033
$2,500,978
$2,368,609
$2,000,000
$906,116
$756,666
$700,000
$639,549
$530,000
$500,000
$286,633
$284,278
$250,000
$247,675
$145,534
$125,000
$114,025
$103,975
$101,356
$100,000
$60,801
$56,598
$50,000
$46,006
$40,854
$28,879
$25,000
$21,345
$20,574
$12,659
$8,303
$5,000
$3,082
$799
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